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Bless Israel (26:00)
The Dacus Report (26:00)
Faith of a Scientist (2:00)
Grand Old Gospel Hour (28:00) Program Date Topic Length
Grand Old Gospel Minute (1:00)
Groundwork (25:00) 7/1/22 Fri The Art of Spear Throwing 2:00
Holy Land Almanac (1:00)
Holy Land Moments (2:00) 7/4/22 Mon Jonah and the Cows-I 2:00
Holy Land Moments (1:00) 7/5/22 Tues Jonah and the Cows-II 2:00
Intl. Gospel Hour: Are You Listening (1:00) 7/6/22 Wed Missing Ring-I 2:00
Kids Corner (25:00) 7/7/22 Thu Missing Ring-II 2:00
Las Aventuras de Elisardo (28:00) 7/8/22 Fri Still Small Voice 2:00
La Hora de la Reforma (15:00)

Lamplighter Moments (2:00) 7/11/22 Mon Eucharisteo 2:00
Lamplighter Theatre (28:00) 7/12/22 Tues Love That Grows Cold 2:00
Legal Edge (:30/:60) 7/13/22 Wed Disconnected Holidays 2:00
Nourish Your Biblical Roots (2:00) 7/14/22 Thu Cars For Sale? 2:00
Simple Life (1:00) 7/15/22 Fri Do You Lead Others Or Follow Them? 2:00
Speak The Word (2:00/13:00/26:00)

CEF Presents: Teach Kids (1:00/4:30) 7/18/22 Mon Too Close for Comfort-I 2:00
Today (2:00) 7/19/22 Tues Too Close for Comfort-II 2:00
What We Believe and Why (2:00/24:00) 7/20/22 Wed Are You Reading Twaddle To Your Children? 2:00
Women of Joy (1:00) 7/21/22 Thu Cure For Irritability 2:00

7/22/22 Fri Wandering Memories 2:00

Radio Representatives 7/25/22 Mon Reestablish The Image Of God On The Earth 2:00
Westar Media Group, Inc. 7/26/22 Tues Be Still, And Know That I Am God 2:00
Distribution@westarmediagroup.com 7/27/22 Wed The War Of Words 2:00

7/28/22 Thu Dancing Daughters Of Shiloh 2:00
Technical Assistance 7/29/22 Fri Kingly Preparation-III 2:00
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